
_g-.* *
IT'U\I{'TTRANSCO
tia.rirar,il, S6ra €f.c&i9y l|?|w$Edi.s Cq Ltd|. '!

RE.TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (NIew) portal of
MSETCL.

Vrjay B Aware
perintending Engineer
Y O&M Circle, Kalwa

Su
EH

@-

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1

2

E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

RFx No :- 7000029417
E-Tender No. : S E/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLWTECH/ T en-22(2"d

call)123-24
E-Tender for "Work of Replacement of 220Y DC Battery set & 48
V DC Battery set along with charger at 220kY Kamba substation
and replacement of 220Y DC Battery set & 48V DC Battery set at
220kV Bapgaon substation under EHV (O&M) Division Kalwa".

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dtz 23.12.2023, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 01.01.2024, 09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submissiop of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dt: 01.01.2024,up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (IIrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.
Dt.

01.01.2024 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
01.01.2024 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 42,71,701/- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.42,717.011-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.
lontact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

,ch .. ..1:i . .

" ''m'- '

#&' .,Srffirsffi


